
                                                                                                                        Date: 21-02-2022 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

                      Sub: Syllabus of Open Elective – English Major  under NEP Regulations, 2021. 

                              (As per Mangalore University guidelines) 

 

                      Ref: 1. Decision of the Academic Council meeting held on 18-12-2021 vide  

                                  Agenda No: 6 (2021-22) 

                   2. Office Notification dated 21-02-2022 

 

     Pursuant to the above, the Syllabus of Open Elective – English Major under NEP 

Regulations, 2021 which was approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 18-

12-2021 is hereby notified for implementation with effect from the academic year 2021-22. 

 

 

 

   

PRINCIPAL                                                                                                 REGISTRAR  

 

 

 

To: 

1. The Chairman/Dean/HOD 

2. The Registrar Office 

3. Library  
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SYLLABUS STRUCTURE – ENGLISH MAJOR – OPEN ELECTIVE  

I Semester  

Code   Papers  
Duration  

of Exam 

Marks  

Total 

 

Credits 
 

IA End 
Semester 

G 110 
OE 1.1 

Introduction to Travel Writing 2 HOURS 40 60 100 3 

II SEMESTER 

Code  Papers Duration 
of Exam 

Marks Total Credits 

IA End 
Semester 

G 110 
OE 1.2 

Phonetics of English Language  
2 HOURS 40 60 100 3 

 



                                                                                                                        Date: 21-02-2022 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

 Sub: Syllabus of B.A. PSYCHOLOGYunder NEP Regulations, 2021. 

                              (As per Mangalore University guidelines) 

 

Ref: 1. Decision of the Academic Council meeting held on 18-12-2021 vide  

                                  Agenda No: 6 (2021-22) 

    2. Office Notification dated 21-02-2022 

 

     Pursuant to the above, the Syllabus of B.A. PSYCHOLOGYunder NEP Regulations, 2021 

which was approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 18-12-2021 is hereby 

notified for implementation with effect from the academic year 2021-22. 
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To: 

1. The Chairman/Dean/HOD 

2. The Registrar Office 

3. Library  
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PROGRAMME FOR B.A. PSYCHOLOGY 

 

Semester Paper  Code Hrs/week Credits 
  

Marks  Total 
 

 
I 

Foundations 
of Behaviour-I  
 

PracticalsI   
 
Open Elective 
Psychology of health 
and Wellbeing 
 

G106 DC1.1 
 
 

G106 DC2.1P 
 
G106 OE1.1 
 

4 
 
 

4 
 
 

3 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 

60/40 
 
 

25/25 
 
 

60/40 

100 
 
 

50 
 
 

100 

II Foundations 
of Behaviour-II  
 
PracticalsI   
 
Open Elective  
 
Youth, Gender and 
identity 
 

G106 DC1.2 
 
 

G106 DC2.2P 
 
 
G106 OE1.2 
 

4 
 
 

4 
 
 

3 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 

60/40 
 
 
25/25 
 
 
60/40 

100 
 
 
50 
 
 
100 

 


	3. Library

